State
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

SUNFLOWERS 2014 SALES CLOSING DATES FOR OKLAHOMA, TEXAS

County Name

Harper
Texas
Hidalgo
Hill
Lynn
Navarro
Potter
Bailey
Cochran
Dallam
Ellis
Gray
Parmer
Swisher
Briscoe
Castro
Crosby
Deaf Smith
Hartley
Jim Wells
Lamb
Lipscomb
Starr
Yoakum
Carson
Dawson
Floyd
Hale
Hockley
Lubbock
Moore
Nueces
Randall
Sherman

DISCLAIMER: THIS TABLE IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY

County Code

059
139
215
217
305
349
375
017
079
111
139
179
369
437
045
069
107
117
205
249
279
295
427
501
065
115
153
189
219
303
341
355
381
421

Commodity
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers
Sunflowers

Sales Closing Date

3/15/2014
3/15/2014
1/31/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
1/31/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
1/31/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
1/31/2014
3/15/2014
3/15/2014
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